Eastside Invitational

Race Date
October 11, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity 2 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 13:43.2
1 1082 Cassidy Banach 7 2 2 13:08.0 13:08.0 0:00.0
2 1094 Maddy Skelly 7 4 6 13:34.0 26:42.0 0:26.0
3 1087 Rachel Felstow 7 8 14 13:55.0 40:37.0 0:47.0
4 1090 Alyssa Hall 8 10 24 13:59.0 54:36.0 0:51.0
5 1089 Sarah Greb 7 11 35 14:00.0 1.08:36.0 0:52.0
6 1085 Amanda Felstow 7 (20) (55) 14:18.0 1:22:54.0 1:10.0
7 1088 Brianna Glowicki 8 (22) (77) 14:21.0 1:37:15.0 1:13.0
Team - Hart Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):94 Average Time: 14:09.6
1 1718 Megan Ko 8 1 1 13:06.0 13:06.0 0:00.0
2 1720 Jacklyn Tedesco 8 3 4 13:24.0 26:30.0 0:18.0
3 1714 Christine Chupailo 6 25 29 14:33.0 41:03.0 1.27.0
4 1717 Megan Kennedy 6 29 58 14:40.0 55:43.0 1:34.0
5 1713 Faith Breuhan 6 36 94 15:05.0 1:10:48.0 1:59.0
6 1721 Lucy Youngblood 7 (44) (138) 15:39.0 1:26:27.0 2:33.0
7 1725 Jackie Cowdrey 7 (77) (215) 18:12.0  1:44:39.0 5:06.0
Team - West Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):100 Average Time: 14:27.5
1 1178 Tessa Swanwick 6 5 5 13:43.0 13:43.0 0:00.0
2 1174 Chloe Nixon 6 6 11 13:50.0 27:33.0 0:07.0
3 1177 Ivy Swanwick 6 13 24 14:09.0 41:42.0 0:26.0
4 1175 Caera Noyes 8 34 58 14:58.5 56:40.5 1:15.5
5 1173 Lucy McCardell 6 42 100 15:37.0 1:12:17.5 1:54.0
6 1176 Lorena Sierra-Reyes 7 (58) (158) 16:31.0 1:28:48.5 2:48.0
7 1236 Alejandra Olvera 6 (69) (227) 16:45.0 1:45:33.5 3:02.0
Team - L'Anse Creuse North Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):114 Average Time: 14:26.8
1 1878 Kaylee Jegla 6 16 16 14:12.0 14:12.0 0:00.0
2 1880 Emily McHaney 8 17 33 14:13.0 28:25.0 0:01.0
3 1881 Emily O'Malley 7 26 59 14:35.0 43:00.0 0:23.0
4 1877 Emilie Clayton 8 27 86 14:36.0 57:36.0 0:24.0
5 1879 Isabella Longo 7 28 114 14:38.0 1:12:14.0 0:26.0
6 1883 Abigail Reeder 8 47) (161) 15:47.5 1:28:01.5 1:35.5
7 1882 Megan O'Malley 6 (48) (209) 15:49.0 1:43:50.5 1:37.0
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Race Date

October 11, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Reuther
Team Score (places):114

1018
1023
1017
1026
1019
1014
1021

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Hanson's Youth Team

Elizabeth Jewell
Natalie Rayce
Kendall Jackson
Samantha Tandy
Kathryn Kronner
Shelby Childers
Mary Letissier

Team Score (places):168

1505
1502
1506
1503
1504

ga b~ WN P

Nicole Morehouse
Jade Burnett
Grace Wessel
Lucy Freeman
Olivia Marsili

Team - Van Hoosen
Team Score (places):190

1161
1143
1144
1162
1154
1158
1142
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Team - L'Anse Creuse East

Olivia Urbano
Samantha Deyes
Claire Donohoe
Zoe Viereck
Rebecca Rolling
Haley Smith
Hannah Cummings

Team Score (places):246

1782
1783
1780
1785
1786
1781
1784
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Anndee Geddes
Mila Mitovski
Kelsey Duffey
Makayla Murray
Emma Schaefer
Emily Fontana
Niki Mitovski

Eastside Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity 2 Mile

Grade

Overall
Place
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14
15
18
30
37

(49)

(74)

24
33
51
53

23
32
38
41
56

(57)

(81)

21
31
35
79
80

(84)

(85)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:31.2

14
29
47
77

114

(163)

(237)

14:10.0
14:11.0
14:14.0
14:43.0
15:18.0
15:50.0
17:38.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:05.9

7
31
64

115
168

13:52.0
14:26.5
14:58.0
15:56.0
16:17.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:19.0

23
55
93
134
190
(247)

(328)

14:26.0
14:57.0
15:19.0
15:26.0
16:27.0
16:28.0
18:53.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:21.6

21
52
87
166
246
(330)
(415)

14:20.0
14:55.0
15:03.0
18:43.0
18:47.0
19:39.0
19:43.0

14:10.0
28:21.0
42:35.0
57:18.0
1:12:36.0
1.28:26.0
1:46:04.0

13:52.0
28:18.5
43:16.5
59:12.5
1:15:29.5

14:26.0
29:23.0
44:42.0
1:00:08.0
1:16:35.0
1:33:03.0
1:51:56.0

14:20.0
29:15.0
44:18.0
1.03:01.0
1:21:48.0
1:41:27.0
2:01:10.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:01.0
0:04.0
0:33.0
1:08.0
1:40.0
3:28.0

0:00.0
0:34.5
1:06.0
2:04.0
2:25.0

0:00.0
0:31.0
0:53.0
1:00.0
2:01.0
2:02.0
4:27.0

0:00.0
0:35.0
0:43.0
4:23.0
4:27.0
5:19.0
5:23.0
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Race Date

October 11, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Armada
Team Score (places):249

1605
1559
1565
1604
1561
1563
1564

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Brooklyn Khon

Adriana Annoni

Audrey Walker

Jessica John
Mackenzie Meerschaert
Annika Prisby

Nadyne Reinhardt

Team - Bemis
Team Score (places):265

1623
1622
1624
1627
1626
1625
1621

No o~ wDN PR

Madison Kovacic
Emily Hill

Sidney Patterson
Kendall Beck
Emma Valasco
Olivia Towianski
Maggy Dobry

Team - Almont
Team Score (places):268

1546
1544
1545
1547
1549
1543
1550

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Emily Kwierant
Brianna Burchi
Molly Kline
Madison Ott
Alyssa Serra
Elizabeth Bennet
Angela Serra

Team - Dakota MS Running
Team Score (places):269

1661
1664
1663
1666
1667
1668
1665

~No ok wWDN R

Allison Ferguson
Emma Myziuk
Madelyn Groninger
Katelyn Slone
Britney Ung

Ella Garbarino
Jenna O'Bryan
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Grade

Eastside Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity 2 Mile

Overall
Place
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19
43
60
62
65

(68)

(70)

46
50
73
87
(88)
(89)

12
54
64
66
72

(76)

(78)

39
40
52
63
75

(83)

(86)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 15:56.1

19
62
122
184
249
(317)
(387)

14:16.0
15:38.0
16:33.0
16:35.5
16:38.0
16:43.0
16:48.0

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 16:37.4

9

55
105
178
265
(353)
(442)

13:58.0
15:47.0
15:52.0
17:32.0
19:58.0
20:14.0
20:23.0

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 16:12.2

12
66
130
196
268
(344)
(422)

14:05.0
16:20.0
16:37.0
16:40.0
17:19.0
17:59.0
18:13.0

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 16:17.0

39
79
131
194
269
(352)
(438)

15:21.0
15:25.0
16:11.0
16:36.0
17:52.0
19:32.0
19:55.0

14:16.0
29:54.0
46:27.0
1:03:02.5
1:19:40.5
1:36:23.5
1:.53:11.5

13:58.0
29:45.0
45:37.0
1:03:09.0
1.23:07.0
1:43:21.0
2:03:44.0

14:05.0
30:25.0
47:02.0
1.03:42.0
1:21:.01.0
1:39:00.0
1.57:13.0

15:21.0
30:46.0
46:57.0
1:03:33.0
1:21:25.0
1:40:57.0
2:00:52.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:22.0
2:17.0
2:19.5
2:22.0
2:27.0
2:32.0

0:00.0
1:49.0
1:54.0
3:34.0
6:00.0
6:16.0
6:25.0

0:00.0
2:15.0
2:32.0
2:35.0
3:14.0
3:54.0
4:08.0

0:00.0
0:04.0
0:50.0
1:15.0
2:31.0
4:11.0
4:34.0

10/11/2016 06:54:24



Eastside Invitational

Race Date
October 11, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity 2 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Oxford Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):287 Average Time: 16:23.4
1 1918 Claire Unruh 7 45 45 15:43.0 15:43.0 0:00.0
2 1915 Janelle East 6 55 100 16:26.0 32:09.0 0:43.0
3 1912 Kayla Acton 8 59 159 16:32.0 48:41.0 0:49.0
4 1916 Jessie Johnson 6 61 220 16:35.0 1:05:16.0 0:52.0
5 1914 Layni Chaisson 6 67 287 16:41.0 1:21:57.0 0:58.0
6 1913 Sydney Arnold 8 (72) (358) 17:06.0  1:39:03.0 1:23.0
7 1917 Alexandria Poosh 7 (82) (440) 19:16.0 1:58:19.0 3:33.0
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